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Program Name DNew Program Effective Date
) . (TERM & YEAR)
PhD program in Nursing
Change Program Fall 2018

Please explain the requested change(s) and offer rationale below or on an attachment

The catalog should be changed to reflect current personnel: Doctor of Philosophy Program: Dr. Christine Williams
or Gerardo Guzman (gguzman3@health.fau.edu) at 561-297-0006.

Information
For questions/clarification/information regarding specific programs in the College of Nursing, contact the
following:

Boca Raton Campus

Undergraduate and Accelerated B.S.N. Programs: Chere Robinson (nursing@fau.edu) at 561-297-6261
(Accelerated Pre-Licensure Program). Javaris Hammond (nursing@fau.edu) at 561-297-6261 (Freshmen Direct
Admit). Latchmin Harrilal (nursing@fau.edu) at 561-297-6261 (RN- B.S.N. Program).

Master of Science in Nursing (M.S.N.) Program: Dr. Joy Longo (jlongo5@health.fau.edu) or Valentine Etienne
(etiennev@fau.edu) at 561-297-3261.

Doctor of Nursing Practice Program: Dr. Susan Bulfin (sbulfin@health.fau.edu) or Anastasia Leveille
(aleveille@health.fau.edu) at 561-297-1109.

Doctor of Philosophy Program: Dr. Linda Weglicki (Iweglicki@health.fau.edu) or Jen Carmona
(carmonaj@health.fau.edu) at 561-297-0006.

Faculty Contact/Email/Phone Consult and list departments that may be affected by

Christine Williams the change(s) and attach documentation

cwill154@health.fau.edu
561-297-0095
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